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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: TP-310 2IPS Test Cap Assembly

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number TP-310 Component List

Item Component Description Quantity
1 TP-410 2IPS Test Cap Housing 1.0
2 TP-610 2IPS Test Cap Locking Ring 4.0
3 TP-704 2IPS TC Compression Spring 1.0
4 MDL00176 Buna-n 70 Duro O-ring 1.0
5 TP-501 Test Cap Handle 1.0
6 MJJo0011 Black Flat Vinyl Hand Grip 2.0
7 MANO00014 1/4-20NCX1/2LG Fhscs SS 2.0
8 TP-1201 Test Cap Warning Label 1.0
9 TP-1110 2 IPS Test Cap Lanyard Assembly 1.0

Unit
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Price
0.00
21.72
17.90
0.93
27.12
2.49
1.08
7.70
79.75

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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